	age Compation, P.O. Box 1332, Madison, WI 53701. Volma 293
27158	ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST
70909	ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST
	na 1999 - Bernard Maria and Antonio Stational and Antonio Stational Antonio Stational Antonio Stational Antonio Antonio Stational Antonio Stational Antonio Stational Antonio Stational Antonio Stational Antonio Stational Anto Antonio Stational Antonio Stational Antonio Stational Antonio Stational Antonio Stational Antonio Stational Anto
STATE OF Oregon	
COUNTY OF Klamath	
COUNTY OF Klamath	AD 10 93
WHEREAS, on the 5th Garett Rehbein, a ma	day of <u>November</u> A.D., 1993,
Garett Kendein, a ma	did execute one certain note, described as follows:
	of \$ 74,100.00 payable to the order of in monthly installments and bearing
Being in the principal sum in	of \$ 74,100.00 payable to the order of in monthly installments and bearing y Federal Credit Union in monthly installments and bearing
Interest as therein provided; a	rried man
	row, life,
29356 Records of U	and secured by the Deed of Trust lien therein expressed on the following State of State of St
described lot, or parcer of the	, and secured by the Deed of Hust her there in Capitology of d, situated in the County of <u>K-1 a math</u> State of , to wit:
Oregon	
Lot 28, Block 4, Tra	act No. 1064, FIRST ADDITION TO GATEWOOD, in the County
of Klamath. State of	
"THIS ASSIGNMENT	IS BEING RERECORDED FOR THE PURPOSE OF CORRECTING
THE DAY NOTARIZ	ED ON AN ASSIGNMENT DAGE 29362, INSTRUMENT 70009,
TAT MITE DECTSTER	S OFFICE OF ADAPTATIC COULTER
NOW THEREFORE KNC	WALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That opting berein by and
appoint or to fr in name	RIU, ING ICOUP. OF THE PARTY IS A REAL PARTY I
convey, set over and assign	
	and a second
· 我在这些主义的问题,我们的事情	gage Corporation
· 我在这些主义的问题,我们的事情	the and all other rights title and interest that it
the above described note, to may have in and to the abov	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ve described property and in and to the personal property located thereon.
the above described note, to may have in and to the abov	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ve described property and in and to the personal property located thereon.
the above described note, to may have in and to the abov TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ye described property and in and to the personal property located thereon.
the above described note, to may have in and to the abov	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ve described property and in and to the personal property located thereon.
the above described note, to may have in and to the abov TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns.	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ve described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. O unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and
the above described note, to may have in and to the abov TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns.	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ve described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. O unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns.	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ve described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. O unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns.	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ve described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. O unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and F. <u>Highland Community Federal Credyt Union</u> to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this <u>office</u> day of 5th J
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns.	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ve described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. O unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and F, <u>Highland Community Federal Credyt Union</u> to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this <u>Stin</u> day of 5tin 4
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns.	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ve described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. O unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and F. Highland Community Federal Credyt Union to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this <u>office</u> day of 5 th J Highland Community Federal Credit Union
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns.	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ve described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. O unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and F. <u>Highland Community Federal Credyt Union</u> to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this <u>office</u> day of 5th J
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns.	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ve described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. O unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and F. Highland Community Federal Credyt Union to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this <u>office</u> day of 5 th J Highland Community Federal Credit Union
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns.	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ve described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. O unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and F. Highland Community Federal Credyt Union to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this <u>office</u> day of 5 th J Highland Community Federal Credit Union
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns. IN WITNESS, WHEREOF has caused these presents November	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ve described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. O unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and F. Highland Community Federal Credyt Union to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this <u>office</u> day of 5 th J Highland Community Federal Credit Union
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns. IN WITNESS, WHEREOF has caused these presents November	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it ve described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. O unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and F. Highland Community Federal Credyt Union to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this <u>office</u> day of 5 th J Highland Community Federal Credit Union
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns. IN WITNESS, WHEREOF has caused these presents November	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it // described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. D unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and F. <u>Highland Community Federal Credyt Union</u> to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this <u>Atta day of</u> 5th <u>J</u> Highland Community Federal Credit Union BY: BY:
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns. IN WITNESS, WHEREOF has caused these presents <u>November</u>	bigether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it we described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. O unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and F. <u>Highland Community Federal Credit Union</u> to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this <u>strate</u> day of 5th <u>June</u> Highland Community Federal Credit Union BY:
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns. IN WITNESS, WHEREOF has caused these presents November STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF Klamath BEFORE ME, the under	Described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. D unto the sald grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and F. Highland Community Federal Credyt Union F. Highland Community Federal Credyt Union Highland Community Federal Credyt Union Highland Community Federal Credit Union BY: BY: Presigned authority, on this day personally appeared CEO/PRESIDENT (title) of
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns. IN WITNESS, WHEREOF has caused these presents <u>November</u> .	by the second described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it we described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. D unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and F. Highland Community Federal Credit Union to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin (19 93) Highland Community Federal Credit Union BY: BY: BY: Credit Union (title) of note to be the person who intry Federal Credit Union to be the person who intry Federal Credit Union BY: Credit Unio
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns. IN WITNESS, WHEREOF has caused these presents <u>November</u> STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF Klamath BEFORE ME, the under <u>MICHAEL D. MOORE</u> Highland Communit	Described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. D unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and the personal property and in and to the personal property located thereon. D unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and there is a successor and the personal property and in and to the personal property located thereon. F. Highland Community Federal Credit Union to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns. IN WITNESS, WHEREOF has caused these presents <u>November</u> STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF Klamath BEFORE ME, the under <u>MICHAEL D. MOORE</u> Highland Communit name is subscribed to the said <u>Highland Communit</u>	Described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. D unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal to credit Union 4 and the proper seal to credit Union 4 and the proper seal to credit Union 4 and the search as the at and deed of 4 and 1
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns. IN WITNESS, WHEREOF has caused these presents <u>November</u> STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF Klamath BEFORE ME, the under <u>MICHAEL D. MOORE</u> Highland Communit name is subscribed to the said <u>Highland Communit</u>	Described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. D unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Stin 4 and to have proper seal to credit Union 4 and the proper seal to credit Union 4 and the proper seal to credit Union 4 and the search as the at and deed of 4 and 1
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns. IN WITNESS, WHEREOF has caused these presents <u>November</u> STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF Klamath BEFORE ME, the under <u>MICHAEL D. MOORE</u> <u>Highland Communit</u> expressed and in the capa GIVEN under my hand	Described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. D unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this day of Sth (19_93
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns. IN WITNESS, WHEREOF has caused these presents <u>November</u> STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF Klamath BEFORE ME, the under <u>MICHAEL D. MOORE</u> <u>Highland Communit</u> expressed and in the capa GIVEN under my hand	Described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. D unto the said grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns. IN WITNESS, WHEREOF has caused these presents <u>November</u> STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF Klamath BEFORE ME, the under <u>MICHAEL D. MOORE</u> <u>Highland Communit</u> expressed and in the capa GIVEN under my hand	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it we described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. D unto the sald grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns. IN WITNESS, WHEREOF has caused these presents <u>November</u> STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF Klamath BEFORE ME, the under <u>MICHAEL D. MOORE</u> <u>Highland Communit</u> expressed and in the capa GIVEN under my hand	ogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it // // // // // // // // // // // // //
the above described note, to may have in and to the above TO HAVE AND TO HOLD rights, equities, title and esta assigns. IN WITNESS, WHEREOF has caused these presents <u>November</u> STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF Klamath BEFORE ME, the under <u>MICHAEL D. MOORE</u> <u>Highland Communit</u> expressed and in the capa GIVEN under my hand	bogether with above described mortgage lien, and all other rights, title and interest that it described property and in and to the personal property located thereon. b) unto the sald grantee said above described note, together with all and singular the lien, ate in said real estate securing the payment thereof, unto Grantee, its successors and to be executed and to have proper seal impressed hereon as of this

うちにないたい

6

2월 중 신간 특징 등 사람입니다.		관련은 이야한가? 영 범 는 이야가 관련을 가장하는 것이 있다.	
Ces	Angel Wiesen		······································
2월 20일 등 - 19일 등 전 19일 등 - 19일 등 전 19일 등 - 19일 등 -	1997 - Santa S Santa Santa Sant		0.00
			and the second se
			in the second
	and the second	S and as the first of the	tana ang tang ang tang ang tang tang tan
an a shi na ma shi sa			Sector Contraction of the sector of the sect
la de la construcción de la constru La construcción de la construcción d	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
FEE \$15.00	INDEXED	Evelyn Biehn By <u>Qaulun</u>	
TATE OF OREGON:	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.	By <u>Oxulu</u>	the 7th
TATE OF OREGON:	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.	By <u>Qaulin</u> <u>1e Co</u> <u>o'clock A</u> , M., and duly <u>orclock 6998</u>	theth
TATE OF OREGON: iled for record at req f <u>March</u>	D_V_L_ COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. uest of	By <u>Daridan</u> <u>le Co</u> <u>o'clock A</u> , and duly <u>on Page 6998</u> Evelyn Biehn	theth
TATE OF OREGON: iled for record at req f <u>March</u>	D_V_L_ COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. uest of	By <u>Daridan</u> <u>le Co</u> <u>o'clock A</u> , and duly <u>on Page 6998</u> Evelyn Biehn	the 7th recorded in Vol. M94
TATE OF OREGON: iled for record at req f <u>March</u>	D_V_L_ COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. uest of	By <u>Daridan</u> <u>le Co</u> <u>o'clock A</u> , and duly <u>on Page 6998</u> Evelyn Biehn	the 7th recorded in Vol. M94
TATE OF OREGON: iled for record at req f <u>March</u> EE \$10.00	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. uest ofAspen_Tit A.D., 1994 at11:24 ofMortgages	By Quiling -le Co o'clock _AM., and duly on Page6998 Evelyn Biehn By Quilling	the 7th recorded in Vol. M94
TATE OF OREGON: iled for record at req f <u>March</u> EE \$10.00	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. uest ofAspen Tit A.D., 1994 at11:24 ofMortgages	By Quiling -le Co o'clock _AM., and duly on Page6998 Evelyn Biehn By Quilling	the 7th recorded in Vol. M94
TATE OF OREGON: iled for record at req f <u>March</u> EE \$10.00	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. uest of <u>Aspen Tit</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>11:24</u> of <u>Mortgages</u>	By <u>Qaridan</u> <u>le Co</u> <u>o'clock A</u> , and duly <u>on Page 6998</u> Evelyn Biehn By Qaridan	the 7th recorded in Vol. M94
TATE OF OREGON: iled for record at req f <u>March</u> EE \$10.00 it is the second	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. uest ofAspen Tit A.D., 1994 at11:24 ofMortgages	By Quiling ile_Co orelock _AM., and duly on Page6998 Evelyn Biehn By Quilling	the 7th recorded in Vol. M94
TATE OF OREGON: iled for record at req f <u>March</u> TEE \$10.00	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. uest of <u>Aspen Tit</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>11:24</u> of <u>Mortgages</u>	By Quiling ile_Co orelock _AM., and duly on Page6998 Evelyn Biehn By Quilling	the 7th recorded in Vol. M94

Friday II. Solution of the second sec

ड र अ के हे है

4 1 F

Ceenty.

eeidU Giner